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Abramson, Ronald  
1700 K St NW 
Ste 300 
Washington, DC 20006-3807

1.Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

10/13/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Andrews, Justin  
159 Howard St SE 
Atlanta, GA 30317-2351

1.Cummin landscape supply 
2.Business owner 
3.Atlanta GA

10/06/2025 $300.00 $300.00

Bannister, Hsttolf  
1901 Fall Hill Ave 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-3425

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/12/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Best, Kevin  
3216 Brook Rd 
Apt 204 
Richmond, VA 23227-4849

1.VCU 
2.Marketing 
3.Richmond VA

10/01/2025 $100.00 $350.00

Brown, Elijah  
3604 Carolina Ct 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-0293

1.EBPersonal 
2.Engineer 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/13/2025 $25.00 $2,730.00

Chalpin, Mark  
8521 Fleetwood Dr 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551-2968

1.Self-employed 
2.Attorney 
3.Spotsylvania VA

10/21/2025 $100.00 $600.00

Cooper, Steven  
6003 Osceola Rd 
Bethesda, MD 20816-2028

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Bethesda MD

10/09/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Cordell-Robinson, S J  
5293 George Blvd 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-2405

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/15/2025 $25.00 $475.00

Crandon, Heston  
7840 Grand Champion St 
Fulton, MD 20759-2627

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fulton MD

10/09/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Cyr, David  
10108 Blandfield Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-9536

1.West River Group 
2.Fraud Analyst 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/01/2025 $100.00 $400.00

Dixon, Lisa  
10804 Samantha Pl 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-8043

1.Treasury Department 
2.Budget Analyst 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/07/2025 $100.00 $250.00

Durham, Lisa  
721 Kenmore Ave 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-5724

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/13/2025 $500.00 $1,700.00
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Echeverria, Liliana  
PO Box 7504 
Fredericksburg, VA 22404-7504

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/09/2025 $25.00 $175.00

Echeverria, Liliana  
PO Box 7504 
Fredericksburg, VA 22404-7504

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/09/2025 $25.00 $175.00

Electing Women Bay Area PAC, Electing 
Women Bay Area PAC  
855 El Camino Real 
Palo Alto, CA 94301-2305

1.Electing Women Bay Area PAC 
2.PAC 
3.Palo Alto CA

10/07/2025 $353.57 $358.57

Ellis, Jeannette  
24 Noel Dr 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-2501

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/14/2025 $25.00 $447.00

Fairchild Trucking Inc. 
6901 Massaponax Church Rd 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551-2225

1. 
2.Trucking company 
3.Spotsylvania VA

10/06/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Frantz, John  
114 Green St 
Needham, MA 02492-4143

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Needham MA

10/15/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Gillespie, James&amp;Janis  
10915 Park Ridge Rd 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-2581

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/15/2025 $100.00 $175.00

Griffin, Joel  
1244 William St 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-5454

1.Riphean Group 
2.Entrepreneur 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/01/2025 $50.00 $550.00

Harris, Barbara Jean 
1101 Ashford Cir 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-5056

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/01/2025 $100.00 $550.00

Harris, Barbara Jean 
1101 Ashford Cir 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-5056

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/14/2025 $25.00 $575.00

Harris, Brandi  
9812 Union Jack Pl 
Henrico, VA 23233-1423

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henrico VA

10/12/2025 $253.00 $253.00

Henson For Virginia 
PO Box 4026 
Woodbridge, VA 22194-4026

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.Woodbridge VA

10/13/2025 $200.00 $200.00
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Hodges, Cassandra  
7512 Dr Phillips Blvd 
Ste 50-755 
Orlando, FL 32819-5420

1.Self 
2.Dentist 
3.Orlando FL

10/21/2025 $150.00 $250.00

Hoffmann, Katherine  
7439 Patterson Rd 
Falls Church, VA 22043-1332

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

10/07/2025 $100.00 $300.00

Holland, Dianne  
5390 Gainsborough Dr 
Fairfax, VA 22032-2744

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax VA

10/12/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Holmes, Eric  
11910 Old Hickory Ct 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551-4692

1.Systems Technology Forum Ltd 
2.IT Consultant 
3.Spotsylvania VA

10/13/2025 $50.00 $600.00

Jordan, William  
10411 Edinburgh Dr 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553-1740

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Spotsylvania VA

10/20/2025 $100.00 $950.00

Kelly, Marie  
1303 Caroline St 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-3703

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/16/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Kelly, Nancy  
305 Ingleside Dr 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405-2344

1.Self 
2.Non-Profit Development Consultant 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/10/2025 $100.00 $225.00

McRobie, Rachel  
614 Lake Caroline Dr 
Ruther Glen, VA 22546-5113

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ruther Glen VA

10/05/2025 $125.00 $150.00

Medawar, Carol  
721 Sherwood Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-6913

1.Project Lead The Way 
2.Director of School Engagement 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/13/2025 $25.00 $300.00

Miranda Colon, Nohely  
9818 Cedarmass Cir 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-0003

1.NSWCDD 
2.Software Developer 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/03/2025 $20.00 $100.00

Miranda Colon, Nohely  
9818 Cedarmass Cir 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-0003

1.NSWCDD 
2.Software Developer 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/13/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Mountcastle, Caroline  
5340 27th St N 
Arlington, VA 22207-1702

1.Ah7 
2.Teacher 
3.Arlington VA

10/12/2025 $200.00 $200.00
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Moye, Jimmy  
910 E Belvedere Ave 
Baltimore, MD 21212-3725

1.American Bankers Association 
2.Attorney 
3.Mineral VA

10/14/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Navarro, Angela  
1018 Locust Ave 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-4032

1.ALN Policy and Law 
2.Consultant 
3.Charlottesville VA

10/09/2025 $250.00 $250.00

NoVA Labor Federation AFL-CIO 
PO Box 565 
Annandale, VA 22003-0565

1. 
2.Labor PAC 
3.Annandale VA

10/06/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Preston, Clarence  
11419 Lords Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-1974

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/13/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Price, Judith  
1301 Sam Perry Blvd 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-8420

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/06/2025 $25.00 $550.00

ReProRising Virginia PAC 
PO Box 1204 
Alexandria, VA 22313-1204

1. 
2.Pro-Choice PAC 
3.Alexandria VA

10/03/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Saller, Bruce  
1125 Hanover St 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-5412

1.NA 
2.Retired 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/01/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Smith, Anthony  
219 Church St 
Staunton, VA 24401-4235

1.Secure Futures 
2.Manager 
3.Staunton VA

10/23/2025 $777.00 $777.00

Smith, Gabriele  
264 Quaker Rd 
Pomona, NY 10970-2916

1.Royale Nationwide Ventures 
2.President 
3.Washington DC

10/22/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Smith, S Sonjia  
815 Broomley Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-7821

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Charlottesville VA

10/23/2025 $16,866.00 $74,666.00

Thornburg, BJ &amp; Mary Ann  
2607 Van Buren St 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-3223

1.MAT Inc 
2.President 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/16/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Tull, Knox  
2805 33rd St SE 
Washington, DC 20020-1413

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

10/16/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00
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Tull, Knox  
2805 33rd St SE 
Washington, DC 20020-1413

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

10/16/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

U, Laurel  
3418 Fredericksburg Tpke 
Woodford, VA 22580-3500

1.Black Knight Technology 
2.Executive 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/05/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Van Clief, Anna  
2260 Rocky Run 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-9560

1.Self 
2.Property Manager 
3.Charlottesville VA

10/20/2025 $250.00 $350.00

VEA Fund 
116 S 3rd St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3704

1. 
2.Labor PAC 
3.Richmond VA

10/14/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

1. 
2.State Party Committee 
3.Richmond VA

10/07/2025 $75,000.00 $406,000.00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

1. 
2.State Party Committee 
3.Richmond VA

10/14/2025 $500,000.00 $906,000.00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

1. 
2.State Party Committee 
3.Richmond VA

10/21/2025 $500,000.00 $1,406,000.
00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

1. 
2.State Party Committee 
3.Richmond VA

10/23/2025 $100,000.00 $1,506,000.
00

Wagner, Chris  
10013 Hazelnut Ct 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9239

1.Chris Wagner 
2.self employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/15/2025 $50.00 $200.00

Wagner, Chris  
10013 Hazelnut Ct 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9239

1.Chris Wagner 
2.self employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/23/2025 $50.00 $250.00

WFP National PAC 
77 SANDS STREET 
Brooklyn, NY 11201-1431

1. 
2.Hybrid Party/PAC 
3.Brooklyn NY

10/21/2025 $215.55 $18,311.45

WinVirginia 
198 Van Buren St 
Ste 200 
Herndon, VA 20170-5338

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Herndon VA

10/08/2025 $3,000.00 $6,000.00
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Wooldridge, Farley  
12212 Downrigger Dr 
Chester, VA 23836-2871

1.The Kleane Kare Team 
2.Family Business 
3.Chester VA

10/17/2025 $25.00 $300.00

Woolfolk, Brian  
616 Swan Creek Rd 
Fort Washington, MD 20744-6042

1.Swan Creek Strategies 
2.Lawyer 
3.Fort Washington MD

10/21/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Total This Period $1,213,035.
12
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Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Printing 
5. ActualCost

10/07/2025 $316.33 $196,914.55

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail production / postage 
5. ActualCost

10/08/2025 $2,928.11 $199,842.66

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production / Postage 
5. ActualCost

10/16/2025 $12,368.35 $212,211.01

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production / Postage 
5. ActualCost

10/21/2025 $12,623.35 $224,834.36

Lead Locally 
PO Box 29229 
San Francisco, CA 94129-0229

1.  
2. Climate advocacy 
3. San Francisco CA 
4. Staff time 
5. ActualCost

10/05/2025 $300.00 $340.00

Lead Locally 
PO Box 29229 
San Francisco, CA 94129-0229

1.  
2. Climate advocacy 
3. San Francisco CA 
4. Staff reimbursement 
5. ActualCost

10/05/2025 $40.00 $340.00

Lead Locally 
PO Box 29229 
San Francisco, CA 94129-0229

1.  
2. Climate advocacy 
3. San Francisco CA 
4. Staff time 
5. ActualCost

10/10/2025 $663.00 $1,003.00

Lead Locally 
PO Box 29229 
San Francisco, CA 94129-0229

1.  
2. Climate advocacy 
3. San Francisco CA 
4. Staff time 
5. ActualCost

10/12/2025 $275.00 $2,363.88

Lead Locally 
PO Box 29229 
San Francisco, CA 94129-0229

1.  
2. Climate advocacy 
3. San Francisco CA 
4. Staff reimbursement 
5. ActualCost

10/12/2025 $28.00 $2,363.88

Lead Locally 
PO Box 29229 
San Francisco, CA 94129-0229

1.  
2. Climate advocacy 
3. San Francisco CA 
4. Phonebank 
5. ActualCost

10/12/2025 $1,057.88 $2,363.88

Lead Locally 
PO Box 29229 
San Francisco, CA 94129-0229

1.  
2. Climate advocacy 
3. San Francisco CA 
4. Staff time 
5. ActualCost

10/19/2025 $325.00 $2,716.88
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Lead Locally 
PO Box 29229 
San Francisco, CA 94129-0229

1.  
2. Climate advocacy 
3. San Francisco CA 
4. Staff reimbursement 
5. ActualCost

10/19/2025 $28.00 $2,716.88

Lead Locally 
PO Box 29229 
San Francisco, CA 94129-0229

1.  
2. Climate advocacy 
3. San Francisco CA 
4. Staff time 
5. ActualCost

10/23/2025 $300.00 $3,044.88

Lead Locally 
PO Box 29229 
San Francisco, CA 94129-0229

1.  
2. Climate advocacy 
3. San Francisco CA 
4. Staff reimbursement 
5. ActualCost

10/23/2025 $28.00 $3,044.88

Progress Now 
PO Box 664 
Earlysville, VA 22936-0664

1.  
2. Progressive/grassroots advocacy 
3. Earlysville VA 
4. Digital ads 
5. ActualCost

10/23/2025 $18,000.00 $18,000.00

Progressive Turnout Project 
PO Box 5327 
Evanston, IL 60204-5327

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Evanston IL 
4. Staff time 
5. ActualCost

10/03/2025 $750.00 $1,750.00

Red Wine and Blue 
3675 Warrensville Center Rd 
Unit 202359 
Cleveland, OH 44120-5426

1.  
2. Community Organizing 
3. Cleveland OH 
4. Staff time 
5. ActualCost

10/09/2025 $61.62 $390.47

Red Wine and Blue 
3675 Warrensville Center Rd 
Unit 202359 
Cleveland, OH 44120-5426

1.  
2. Community Organizing 
3. Cleveland OH 
4. Staff time 
5. ActualCost

10/10/2025 $6.51 $396.98

VOTEPROCHOICE PAC 
200 E 94th St 
Apt 405 
New York, NY 10128-3906

1.  
2. Pro-choice advocacy PAC 
3. New York NY 
4. Digital ads / production 
5. ActualCost

10/17/2025 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

WFP National PAC 
77 SANDS STREET 
Brooklyn, NY 11201-1431

1.  
2. Hybrid Party/PAC 
3. Brooklyn NY 
4. Phonebanking 
5. ActualCost

10/23/2025 $2,589.00 $20,900.45

Total This Period $72,688.15
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ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 10/01/2025 $21.76

Gusto 
525 20th Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

payroll admin fees Nicole Cole 10/01/2025 $200.00

Sena Kozar Strategies 
3723 Jenifer St NW 
Washington, DC 20015-1805

production Nicole Cole 10/01/2025 $15,630.21

Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

bank fee Nicole Cole 10/01/2025 $25.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 10/02/2025 $5.51

GMMB 
3050 K St, NW 
Suite 100 
Washington, DC 20007-5161

media Nicole Cole 10/02/2025 $47,190.00

Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

bank fee Nicole Cole 10/02/2025 $25.00

NGPVan 
655 15th St NW 
Ste 650 
Washington, DC 20005-5738

finance database Nicole Cole 10/03/2025 $525.00

PrintersMark 
6010 N Crestwood Ave 
Richmond, VA 23230-2200

cavnassing lit Nicole Cole 10/03/2025 $1,714.80

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 10/05/2025 $15.02

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 10/06/2025 $12.99

Buying Time, LLC 
PO Box 318 
Crownsville, MD 21032-0318

Digital ad buys Nicole Cole 10/06/2025 $13,911.00

Costco 
3102 Plank Rd 
# 600 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-4900

field Nicole Cole 10/06/2025 $631.78
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Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

bank fee Nicole Cole 10/06/2025 $25.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 10/07/2025 $12.06

Sena Kozar Strategies 
3723 Jenifer St NW 
Washington, DC 20015-1805

production Nicole Cole 10/07/2025 $11,820.37

Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

bank fee Nicole Cole 10/07/2025 $25.00

Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

bank fees Nicole Cole 10/07/2025 $10.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 10/08/2025 $2.58

Democracy Engine LLC 
237 Florida Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20001-1801

fees Nicole Cole 10/08/2025 $5.06

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 10/09/2025 $34.62

GMMB 
3050 K St, NW 
Suite 100 
Washington, DC 20007-5161

media Nicole Cole 10/09/2025 $47,190.00

Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

bank fee Nicole Cole 10/09/2025 $25.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 10/12/2025 $32.13

Arby&#39;s 
2315 Salem Church Rd 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-6026

staff meal Nicole Cole 10/12/2025 $19.01

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 10/13/2025 $40.14
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Gusto 
525 20th Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

payroll taxes Nicole Cole 10/13/2025 $669.01

Gusto 
525 20th Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Nicole Cole 10/13/2025 $3,250.00

Gusto 
525 20th Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

payroll Nicole Cole 10/13/2025 $2,500.00

Gusto 
525 20th Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

payroll payroll 10/13/2025 $2,750.00

Gusto 
525 20th Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

payroll Nicole Cole 10/13/2025 $2,000.00

Gusto 
525 20th Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

payroll Nicole Cole 10/13/2025 $250.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 10/14/2025 $28.59

Buying Time, LLC 
PO Box 318 
Crownsville, MD 21032-0318

Digital ad buys Nicole Cole 10/14/2025 $17,731.00

FeMAIL 
10408 Courthouse Road 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553-1712

office supplies Nicole Cole 10/14/2025 $12.64

Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

bank fee Nicole Cole 10/14/2025 $25.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 10/15/2025 $47.83

GMMB 
3050 K St, NW 
Suite 100 
Washington, DC 20007-5161

media Nicole Cole 10/15/2025 $447,510.00

Resonance Campaigns 
1319 F St NW 
Ste # 301 
Washington, DC 20004-1140

media shoot Nicole Cole 10/15/2025 $2,000.00

12 of 20



Nicole Cole for Delegate (CC-24-00523) Reporting Period: 10/01/2025 Through: 10/23/2025
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Snow, Julia  
500 23rd St, NW 
Apt B1210 
Washington, DC 20037-2823

travel Nicole Cole 10/15/2025 $100.00

Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

bank fee Nicole Cole 10/15/2025 $25.00

Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

bank fee Nicole Cole 10/15/2025 $10.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 10/16/2025 $55.51

Sena Kozar Strategies 
3723 Jenifer St NW 
Washington, DC 20015-1805

production Nicole Cole 10/17/2025 $19,242.81

Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

bank fee Nicole Cole 10/17/2025 $25.00

Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

bank fee Nicole Cole 10/17/2025 $25.00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Donation Nicole Cole 10/17/2025 $12,700.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 10/19/2025 $5.11

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 10/20/2025 $16.50

Buying Time, LLC 
PO Box 318 
Crownsville, MD 21032-0318

Digital ad buys Nicole Cole 10/20/2025 $21,456.00

Sheetz 
6101 Smith Station Rd 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9328

fuel Nicole Cole 10/20/2025 $116.47

Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

bank fee Nicole Cole 10/20/2025 $25.00
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Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

bank fee Nicole Cole 10/20/2025 $25.00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Donation Nicole Cole 10/20/2025 $12,700.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 10/21/2025 $34.96

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 10/22/2025 $18.16

Cole for VA 
PO Box 73 
Fredericksburg, VA 22404-0073

Event reimbursement Nicole Cole 10/22/2025 $1,134.59

Democracy Engine LLC 
237 Florida Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20001-1801

fees Nicole Cole 10/22/2025 $14.04

GMMB 
3050 K St, NW 
Suite 100 
Washington, DC 20007-5161

media Nicole Cole 10/22/2025 $417,837.00

SWAY 
4350 E West Hwy 
Ste 350 
Bethesda, MD 20814-4579

Post production Nicole Cole 10/22/2025 $6,500.00

Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

bank fee Nicole Cole 10/22/2025 $25.00

Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

bank fee Nicole Cole 10/22/2025 $25.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees Nicole Cole 10/23/2025 $40.93

PrintersMark 
6010 N Crestwood Ave 
Richmond, VA 23230-2200

field merchanise Nicole Cole 10/23/2025 $1,129.98

PrintersMark 
6010 N Crestwood Ave 
Richmond, VA 23230-2200

signs Nicole Cole 10/23/2025 $1,802.00
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Topside Federal Credit Union 
9622 Patriot Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-9407

bank fee Nicole Cole 10/23/2025 $10.00

Total This Period $1,113,022.
17
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 54 $1,213,035.12

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 7 $72,688.15

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 90 $2,172.35

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 151 $1,287,895.62

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $72,688.15

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $1,113,022.17

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $1,185,710.32

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $155,276.39

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $1,287,895.62

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $1,287,895.62

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $1,443,172.01

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$1,185,710.32

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $1,185,710.32

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $257,461.69

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $997,996.61

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $1,287,895.62

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $2,285,892.23

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $2,285,892.23

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $842,720.22

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$1,185,710.32

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $2,028,430.54

29. Ending Balance $257,461.69
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